2019 OBA 4A-5A Championships Prelims

Unit
Coweta
Carl Albert
Tahlequah
Piedmont
McAlester
Guthrie
Ft. Gibson
Blanchard
Collinsville
Grove
Tuttle
Sallisaw
Oologah
Claremore
Wagoner
Western Heights
Skiatook
Duncan
Ada
Pryor
Tulsa Memorial
Woodward

Edison

Class
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

MUSIC PERF
Ind Ens
169 183
157 171
145 186
145 160
163 146
142 166
137 161
146 164
133 157
144 163
125 159
139 140
130 148
122 144
135 126
141 138
121 135
127 141
126 143
131 133
108 114

98 116

116 121
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Avg
176
164

165.5
152.5
154.5
154
149
155
145
153.5
142
139.5
139
133
130.5
139.5
128
134
134.5
132
111
107
118.5

VISUAL PERF

Ind Ens Avg

162 166 164
160 172 166
155 147 151
159 156  157.5
158 146 152
143 162 152.5
144 161 152.5
152 168 160
149 152 150.5
128 158 143
113 148 130.5
142 163 152.5
118 139 1285
112 164 138
117 140 128.5
132 132 132
129 144 136.5
115 150 1325
121 129 125
110 142 126
116 136 126
122 109  115.5
105 98  101.5
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GENERAL EFFECT

Mus 1

171
169
168
152
163
156
161
133
139
141
138
120
145
151
150
140
136
110
107
102
111

90

78

Mus 2 Vis
165 170
157 163
151 152
152 149
148 144
146 138
144 128
150 113
139 136
143 120
142 140
135 142
141 133
131 126
132 129
129 122
117 131
133 108
120 124
115 104

98 117

102 103

109 110
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Total

506
489
471
453
455
440
433
396
414
404
420
397
419
408
411
391
384
351
351
321
326
295
297

TOTAL

SubTot

846
819
787.5
763
761.5
746.5
734.5
711
709.5
700.5
692.5
689
686.5
679
670
662.5
648.5
617.5
610.5
579
563
517.5
517

/10

84.60
81.90
78.75
76.30
76.15
74.65
73.45
71.10
70.95
70.05
69.25
68.90
68.65
67.90
67.00
66.25
64.85
61.75
61.05
57.90
56.30
51.75
51.70

Pen
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Score

84.60
81.90
78.75
76.30
76.15
74.65
73.45
71.10
70.95
70.05
69.15
68.90
68.65
67.90
67.00
66.25
64.850
61.75
61.05
57.90
56.30
51.75
51.70
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